2006 JUN - 4 A H: 43

		SECRETA TALLAHAS
(Re	equestor's Name)	1
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		:
		ALT :
		

Office Use Only



100075457821

06/06/06--01050--006 **125.00



FILED

2006 JUN -6 A 11: 43

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

WRITER'S DIRECT DIAL: 412-288-5008 ejordan@hh-law.com

File Number 18829

May 26, 2006

Corporation Division
Registration Section
Department of State of Florida
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re:

Articles of Organization of

Beldar Investments St. John's, LLC

Gentlemen:

Please find enclosed for filing in your office two (2) signed copies of the Articles of Organization of Beldar Investments St. John's, LLC. I have also enclosed our firm check in the amount of \$125.00 to cover the cost of the filing fees.

As soon as these Articles of Organization have been filed, I would like to request that you return a date-stamped acknowledgment thereof to my attention at the address shown below.

I appreciate your assistance in this matter, and I hope that you will get in contact with me if you have any questions or if you need any further information in order to complete this filing.

Very truly yours,

Eileen R. Jordan Legal Assistant

Enclosures

cc:

Loren S. Funt, M.D.

Robert Goldstein, C.P.A. John D. Houston II, Esquire

FILED

2006 JUN -6 A 11: 43

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

BELDAR INVESTMENTS ST. JOHN'S, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
745 Florida Avenue	745 Florida Avenue		
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15228	Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15228		
	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another		

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

William J.	Dempsey, Esquire
	Name
821 5th /	Avenue South
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable
Naples	FL 34102
	City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRE)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

<u>Γitle:</u>		Name and Address:	Ž
'MGR" = Manag 'MGRM" = Mana			TAL
MGRM		Loren S. Funt	
-		745 Florida Avenue	
		Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15228	
	 .		
	_		
			
Tian attachment i	if managemy)		
•	• /		
(Use attachment i	date, if other than the	date of filing: (O	PTIONA
LE V: Effective of	date, if other than the ted, the date must b	e date of filing: (O	PTIONA ness days
LE V: Effective of fective date is list	date, if other than the ted, the date must b	e date of filing: (O	PTIONA ness day
LE V: Effective of fective date is list	date, if other than the ted, the date must bute of filing.)	e date of filing: (O	PTIONA ness day
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	date, if other than the ted, the date must bute of filing.)	e date of filing: (O) se specific and cannot be more than five busi A A A	PTIONA ness day
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	date, if other than the ted, the date must be te of filing.) GNATURE:	e date of filing:	PTIONA ness day
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with se	er or an authorized representative of a member. action 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	PTIONA ness day

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)